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425

1580
1581
1595
1604
1604N
1626
1632
1635
1636
1637
1637N
1641
1641N
1654
1656
1673
1674
1676
1677
1680
1681
1690
1691
1692
1693
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1722
1726
1727
1728
1729
1736
1739
1740
1744
1746
1747
1748
1749
1758
1759
1767
1775
1777
1780
1781
1782
1783
1790
1791

(51.120)

1156
1156
1123

1604
1156
1234

1156
1604
1604
1156
1156
1635

1656
1656
969

969

1156
1156
1525
1525
1525
1525
1156
1156
1156
1156
1156
1156
1156

1710
1656
1656
1710
1710
1656
1656
969

970

1156
1156
1234

1656
1656
1537
1710
1710
1656
1656
1525
1525
1156

969

1780
1780
1780
1525
1525

(2e
(2e

(le

(2e

1792
1793
1798
1799
1813
1814
1816
1820
1824
1825
1826
1827
1831
1838
1839
1860
1861
1862
1863
1866
1871
1873
1876
1880
1881
1882
1883
1885
1886
1892
1893
1895
1896
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1906
1911
1913
1914
1916
1920
1930
1931
L9757
1977-2
1978
1978-2
1981
1983
1985
1986
1993
1995
1996
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2066
2072
2073
2074

1525
1525
1656
1656
1156
1710
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1710
1656
1710
1710
1656
1656
1656
1710
1656
1656
1710
1710
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1710
1710
1656
1656
1710
1656
1710
1656
1710
1656
1656
1123
1123
969

969

969

969

1710
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1710
1710
1656
1656
1710
1656
1656
1656
1710

(2e
(2e
(2e
(2e

2076
2084
2086
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2166
2184
2186

430

964
969
970
973
976
984
1001
1002
1012
1017
1017-21
1051
1114
1123
1124
1130
1130N
1156
1187
1187N
1193
1194
1194N
1200
1201
1203
1204
1205
1206
1234
1240
1475
1486
1491
1506
1507
1525
1526
1537
1538
1539
1558
1560
1568
1580
1581
1595
1604
1604N
1626
1632
1635

1656
1710
1656
1710
1710
1656
1656
1710
1656
1710
1656

(61.080)

969

964
984
AS19772INT

1017

984
984
984

1130
970
ST 1686
1187

1187
1187
984
984
984
984
984
984

984
1130

984
984

1525

1538
984
1130
984

1580
1130
1130
1130
1580

1636
1637
1637N
1641
1641N
1654
1656
1673
1674
1676
1677
1680
1681
1690
1691
1692
1693
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1709
1710
17.12
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1722
1726
1727
1728
1729
1736
1739
1740
1744
1746
1747
1748
1749
1758
1759
1767
1775
1777
1780
1781
1782
1783
1790
1791
1792
1793
1798
1799
1813
1814
1816
1820
1824
1825

1580
1130
1130
1580
1580
1635

1656
1656
976

1012
1580
1580

1690
1690
1690
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1525
1525
1656
1656
1525
1525
1656
1656
1017
970

970

1193
1632

1656
1656
1537
1525
1525
1656
1656
1525
1525
1580

1012
1782
1782

1782
1690
1690
1690
1690
1656
1656
1580
1525
1656
1656
1656
1656

1826
1827
1831
1838
1839
1860
1861
1862
1863
1866
1871
1873
1876
1880
1881
1882
1883
1885
1886
1892
1893
1895
1896
1900
1901
1902
1903
1904
1906
1911
1913
1914
1916
1920
1930
1931
1977
1.977-2
1978
1978-2
1981
1983
1985
1986
1993
1995
1996
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2066
2072
2073
2074
2076
2084
2086
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2166
2184

1656
1656
1656
1525
1656
1525
1525
1656
1656
1656
1525
1656
1656
1525
1525
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1525
1525
1656
1656
1525
1656
1525
1656
1525
1656
1656
984

984

1012
1012
1012
1012
1525
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1656
1525
1525
1656
1656
1525
1656
1656
1656
1525
1656
1525
1656
1525
1525
1656
1656
1525
1656
1525
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430 (61.080) 530.811 | 530.101 1654 1635 1860 1714 5007 5001
530.812 530.101 1656 1861 1714 5008 5001
2186 1656 530.821 | 530.101 1673 1656 1862 1714 577.301 | ETA 277.001
530.822 | 530.101 1674 1656 1863 1714
577.301 ETA 277.001 || 1676 976 1866 1714
434 (51.120) 1677 1012 1871 1831 435/1 (51.050)
1680 1580 1873 1831
19775 INT.D 1980 435 (51.050) 1681 1580 1876 1831 5100
5001 1680 1880 1746 5101 5100
5004 5001 964 1691 1690 1881 1746 5102 5100
5005 5001 969 1692 1690 1882 1746 5103 5100
5007 5001 970 1693 1690 1883 1746 5104 5100
5008 5001 973 969 1700 1580 1885 1746 5106 5100
5100 976 1701 1580 1886 1746 5150 5100
5101 5100 984 1702 1580 1892 1746 5051 5100
5102 5100 1001 964 1703 1580 1893 1746 5152 5100
5103 5100 1002 984 1704 1895 1746 5153 5100
5104 5100 1012 AS1977-2INT || 1705 1704 1896 1746 5154 5100
5106 5100 1017 1709 1580 1900 1710 5156 5100
5150 5100 1917-21 1017 1710 1901 1710 530.101
5151 5100 1051 il 1710 1902 1710 530.102 530.101
5152 5100 1114 984 1712 1710 1903 1710 530.111 530.101
5153 5100 1123 984 1713 1710 1904 1710 530.112 530.101
5154 5100 1124 984 1714 1906 1710 530.121 | 530.101
5156 5100 1130 1715 1714 1911 1916 530.122 | 530.101
5200 1130N 1130 1716 1714 1913 1916 530.201 530.101
5201 5200 1156 970 1717 1714 1914 1816 530.202 530.101
5202 5200 1187 ST 1686 1722 1017 1916 530.211 530.101
5203 5200 1187N 1187 1726 970 1920 530.212 | 530.101
5204 5200 1193 970 1727 970 1930 984 530:221 |11 530101
5204-1 5200 1194 1187 1728 970 1931 984 530.222 530.101
5206 5200 1194N 1187 1729 1632 1977 1012 530.301 | 530.101
5206-1 5200 1200 1736 1977-2 1012 530.302 | 530.101
5206-2 5200 1201 1200 1739 1656 1977-5 1012 530.311 | 530.101
530.101 1203 984 1740 1656 1978 1012 530,312 530.101
530.102 | 530.101 1204 984 1744 1537 1978-2 1012 530.321 530.101
530.111 530.101 1206 984 1746 1981 530.322 530.101
530.112 | 530.101 1206 984 1747 1746 1983 1981 530.601 530.101
530.121 530.101 1234 1748 1746 1985 1981 530.602 530.101
530.122 | 530.101 1240 970 1749 1746 1986 1981 530.611 | 530.101
530.201 | 530.101 1475 984 1758 1525 1993 1981 530.612 | 530.101
530.202 530.101 1486 1130 1759 1525 1995 1981 530.621 530.101
530.211 | 530.101 1491 1767 1580 1996 1981 530.622 | 530.101
530212 | 530.101 1506 1775 2060 530.701 | 530.101
530.221 | 530.101 1507 1506 1777 1012 2061 530.702 | '530:101
530.222 | 530.101 1525 1780 1782 2062 2060 530.711 530.101
530.301 | 530.101 1526 1525 1781 1782 2063 2061 530.712 | 530.101
530.302 530.101 1537 1782 2064 2061 530.721 530.101
5§30.311 530.101 1538 1783 1782 2066 2061 530.7225 " *530:101
530.312 | 530.101 1539 1538, 1790 1690 2072 2060 530.801 530.101
530.321 530.101 1558 1506 1791 1690 2073 2061 530.802 530.101
530.322 530.101 1560 1792 1690 2074 2061 530.811 530.101
530.601 | 530.101 1568 984 1793 1690 2076 2061 530.812 | 530.101
530.602 | 530.101 1580 1798 1746 2084 2061 530.821 530.101
530.611 | 530.101 1581 1580 1799 1746 2086 2061 530.822 | 530.101
530.612 | 530.101 1595 . 1560 1813 1580 2160 2060
530.621 | 530.101 1604 1814 1710 2161 2061
530.622 | 530.101 1604N 1604 1816 1710 2162 2060 437 (51.052)
530.701 | 530.101 1626 1580 1820 1714 2163 2061
530.702 | 530.101 1632 1824 1746 2164 2061 5100
530.711 530.101 1635 1825 1746 2166 2061 5101 5100
530.712 | 530.101 1636 1580 1826 1746 2184 2061 5102 5100
530.721 | 530.101 1637 1604 1827 1746 2186 2061 5103 5100
530.722 | 530.101 1637N 1604 1831 5001 5104 5100
530.801 530.101 1641 1580 1838 1831 5004 5001 5106 5100
| 530.802 | 530.101 1641N 1580 1839 1831 5005 5001 5150 5100
‘
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437

5151
5152
5153
5154
5156

440

964
969
970
973
976
984
1001
1002
1012
1017
1017-21
1051
1114
1123
1124
1130
1130N
1156
1187
1187N
1193
1194
1194N
1200
1201
1203
1204
1205
1206
1234
1240
1475
1486
1491
1506
1507
1525
1526
1537
1538
1539
1558
1560
1568
1580
1581
1595
1604
1604N
1626
1632
1635
1636
1637
1637N

(51.052)

5100
5100
5100
5100
5100

(61.100)

969

ST 1686

964

984
AS19772 INT

1017

984
984
984

1130
970
984
984
970
984
984
984
984
984
984
984
984

1130
1234

1506
1525

1506
1506
1506

1475

1580
1560
1130
1130
1580

1580
1130
1130

1641
1641N
1654
1656
1673
1674
1676
1677
1680
1681
1690
1691
1692
1693
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1722
1726
1727
1728
1729
1736
1739
1740
1744
1746
1747
1748
1749
1758
1759
1767
1775
1777
1780
1781
1782
1783
1790
1791
1792
1793
1798
1799
1813
1814
1816
1820
1824
1825
1826
1827
1831

1580
1580
1635

1656
1656
976

1012
1580
1580

1690
1690
1690
1580
1580
1580
1580
1506
1506
1580

1710

1712
1710
1710

1716
1017
970
970
970
1632

1656
1656
1537
1710
1710

1702

1712
1525
1525
1580

1012
1782
1782

1782
1690
1690
1690
1690
1712
1712
1580
1710
1712
1716
1712
1712
1712
1712
1716

1838 1710
1839 1716
1860 1710 5
1861 1710
1862 1716
1863 1716
1866 1716
1871 1710
1873 1716
1876 1716
1880 1710
1881 1710
1882 1712
1883 1712
1885 1712
1886 1710
1892 1712
1893 1712
1895 1712
1896 1712
1900 1710
1901 1710
1902 1712
1903 1712
1904 1710
1906 1712
1911 1710
1913 1712
1914 17:10
1916 1712
1920 1712
1930 1475
1931 1475
1977 1012
1977-2 1012
1977-5 | 1012
1978 1012
1978-2 1012
1981 1710
1983 1712
1985 17412
1986 17112
1993 1712
1995 1712
1996 1712
2060

2061

2062 2060
2063 2061
2064 2061
2066 2061
2072 2060
2073 2061
2074 2061
2076 2061
2084 2061
2086 2061
2160 2060
2161 2061
2162 2060
2163 2061
2164 2061
2166 2061
2184 2061
2186 2061
5001

5004
5005
5007
5008
577.301

443

964
969
970

973
976
984
1001
1002
1012
1017
1017-21
1051
1114
1123
1124
1130
1130N
1156
1187
1187N
1193
1194
1194N
1200
1201
1203
1204
1205
1206
1234
1240
1475
1486
1491
1506
1507
1525
1526
1537
1538
1539
1558
1560
1568
1580
1581
1595
1604
1604N
1626
1632
1635
1636
1637
1637N

5001

5001

5001

5001

® N.445/2
ETA 277.001

(51.080)

970
1156
969

964
984
AS1977-2 INT
1017
984
1123

1130

ST 1686
1187

1187
1187

1200
1123
1123

1123
1123

1130

1506
1525
1538
1506
1475 (2e

1580
1560

1604
1580

1580
1604
1604

1641
1641N
1654
1656
1673
1674
1676
1677
1680
1681
1690
1691
1692
1693
1700
1701
1702
1703
1704
1705
17,09
1710
1743
Y712
1713
1714
1715
1716
17157
1722
1726
1156
1727
1728
1729
1736

1739

1740
1744
1746
1747
1748
1749
1758
1759
1767
1775
1777
1780
1781
1782
1783
1790
1791
1792
1793
1798
1799
1813
1814
1816
1820
1824
1825
1826
1827

1580
1580
1635

1656
1656
976

1012
1580
1580

1690
1690
1690
1580
1580
1580
1580

1704
1580

1710
1710
1710

1714
1714
1714
1017
970

1156
1193
1632

1656
1656
153%

1746
1746
1746
1525
1525
1580

1012

1780
1780
1780
1690
1690
1690
1690
1746
1746
1580
1710
1710
1714
1746
1746
1746
1746
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443 (51.080) 1123 1713 1712 1903 1712 5103 5200
| 1124 1123 1714 1904 1710 5204 5200
1831 1130 1715 1714 1906 1712 5204-1 5200
1838 1831 1130N 1130 1716 1714 1911 5206 5200
1839 1831 1156 1717 1714 1913 1916 5206-1 5200
1860 1714 1187 ST 1686 1722 1017 1914 1911 5206-2 5200
1861 1714 1187N 1187 1726 970 1916 - 530.101
1862 1714 1193 1156 1920 530.102 | 530.101
1863 1714 1194 1187 1727 1156 1930 1475 (2e 530.111 | 530.101
1866 1714 1194N 1187 1728 1193 1931 1475 (2e 530.112 | 530.101
1871 1831 1200 1729 1632 1977 1012 530.121 | 530.101
1873 1831 1201 1200 1736 1977-2 1012 530.122 | 530.101
1876 1831 1203 1739 1656 1978 1012 530.201 | 530.101
1880 1746 1204 1740 1656 1978-2 1012 530.202 | 530.101
1881 1746 1205 1203 1744 1537 1981 530.211 | 530.101
1882 1746 1206 1746 1983 1981 530.212 | 530.101
1883 1746 1234 1747 1746 1985 1981 530.221 | 530.101
1885 1746 1240 1748 1746 1986 1981 530.222 | 530.101
1886 1746 1475 (2 1749 1746 1993 1981 530.301 | 530.101
1892 1746 1486 1130 1758 1525 1995 1981 530.302 | 530.101
1893 1746 1491 1759 1525 1996 1981 530.311 | 530.101
.1895 1746 1506 1767 1580 530.312 | 530.101
1896 1746 1507 1506 1775 530.321 | 530.101
1900 1710 1525 1777 1012 443/1 (51.080.06) || 530.322 | 530.101
1901 1710 1526 1525 1780 530.601 | 530.101
1902 1710 1537 1781 1780 1977-5 INT.D 1980 530.602 | 530.101
1903 1710 1538 1782 1780 2060 530.611 | 530.101
1904 1710 1539 1538 1783 1780 2061 530.612 | 530.101
1906 1710 1558 1506 1790 1690 2062 2060 530.621 530.101
1911 1916 1560 1791 1690 2063 2061 530.622 | 530.101
1913 1916 1568 1475 (2e 1792 1690 2064 2063 .530.701 530.101
1914 1916 1580 1793 1690 2066 2061 530.702 530.101
1916 1581 1580 1798 1746 2072 2060 530.711 | 530.101
1920 1595 1560 1799 1746 2073 2061 530.712 530.101
1930 1475 (2e 1604 1813 1702 2074 2061 530.721 | 530.101
1931 1475 (2e 1604N 1604 1814 1710 2076 2061 530.722 530.101
1977 1012 1626 1580 1816 1712 2084 2061 530.801 530.101
1977-2 1012 1632 1820 1714 2086 2061 530.802 | 530.101
1978 1012 1635 1824 1746 2160 2060 530.811 530.101
1978-2 1012 1636 1580 1825 1746 2161 2061 530.812 | 530.101
1981 1637 1604 1826 1746 2162 2060 530.821 530.x01
1983 1981 1637N 1604 1827 1746 2163 2061 530.822 | 530.101
1985 1981 1641 1580 1831 2164 2061 577.301 ETA 277.001
1986 1981 1641N 1580 1838 .1831 2166 2061
1993 1981 1654 1635 1839 1831 2184 2061
| 1995 1981 1656 1860 1714 2186 2061 445  (51.090)
1996 1981 1673 1656 1861 1714 5001
1674 1656 1862 1714 5004 5001 964
1676 976 1863 1714 5005 5001 969
| 443/5443 1677 1012 1866 1714 5007 5001 970 970
(51.080.06/.01) | 1680 1580 1871 1831 5008 5001 1193
1681 1580 1873 1831 5100 973 969
964 1690 1876 1831 5101 5100 976
969 1691 1690 1880 1746 5102 5100 984
970 970 1692 1690 1881 1746 5103 5100 1001 964
1156 1693 1690 1882 1746 5104 5100 1002 984
973 969 1700 1580 1883 1746 5106 5100 1012 AS1977-2INT
976 1701 1580 1885 1746 5150 5100 1017
984 1702 1886 1746 S5 5100 1017-21 1017
1001 964 1703 1702 1892 1746 5152 5100 1051
1002 984 1704 1893 1746 5153 5100 1114 984
1012 AS1977-2INT || 1705 1704 1895 1746 5154 5100 1123
1017 1709 1580 1896 1746 5156 5100 1124 1123
101 7:215017 1710 1900 1710 5200 1130
1051 17100 1710 1901 1710 5201 5200 1130N 1130
1114 984 1712 1902 1712 5202 5200 1156 1193




